CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

%%.NUQSQQQQTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

ISIN: CNE1000002H1 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/19 10:08:35 15 minutes delayed

Price
4.87 HKD

Difference (2] 0.21% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CNE1000002H1
Symbol 939
Exchange Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Currency HKD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 140,516 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.84 HKD
High 4.89 HKD
Low 4.81 HKD
Close (prev. day) 4.86 HKD
VWAP 4.859173 HKD

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades -
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CNE1000002H1&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE1000002H1&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=967ec9179c95fcd6e3ceb918a9db8b74c75b0c3be296c1f2173e42180adc340f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=348d72a1be52a6712&time=1713634714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85ccb2c3780bfdd53cea87af15dedbb9af863453c34a5034773a4037cc1becc8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bdcec06225120c33&time=1713634714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3a504529bc526cf6d6ffdfee2f460d95d5c617d74098d2394cacc783ca32d9a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=639d3011b10c9a307&time=1713634714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b9c516a29174cfc519e522d036122c7403402a6816f11dd0022a4949ffe1125&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8eb1c6932ac5f2502&time=1713634714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e18a1debd5be6d3f629074c5939ac2dc0b6754b400e527e4391f59011bb88ec&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c49dec14764591b6f&time=1713634714&tool=RSC

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

Details

2024/04/19 10:08:35 15 minutes delayed

Price

4.87 HKD

Difference (] 0.21% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CNE1000002H1
Symbol 939
Exchange Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Currency HKD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 140,516 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.84 HKD
High 4.89 HKD
Low 4.81 HKD
Close (prev. day) 4.86 HKD

VWAP 4.859173 HKD
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades =
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.88% -6.35% -18.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.04 -0.13
Beta 0.30 0.59 0.20
Volatility 20.86 25.77 22.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

4.82 HKD (-
4.83 HKD (-
4.67 HKD (-
4.67 HKD (-
5.02 HKD (2024/02/23
4.30 HKD (2024/01/22
5.70 HKD (2023/05/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.01 HKD (2023/08/21)

All listings for CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Hong Kong Stock

Date

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time Price

17:32 0.5825 EUR

14:42 0.5731 EUR

10:33 0.5792 EUR

08:14 0.5731 EUR

10:08 4.87 HKD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CNE1000002H1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682754

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:00

08:00

08:20

16:29

16:30

08:08

0.573 EUR 0.00

0.573 EUR 0.00

0.573 EUR 0.00

0.637 USD 0.00

0.5738 EUR 0.00

0.5709 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38304768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682756

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

Company profile

Company Logo

& #12ER1T

China Construction Bank

Contact Details

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP.

No. 25 Financial Street, Xicheng District -

100033 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-6621-5533

Fax: +86-10-6621-8888
E-mail: ir@ccb.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bing Wang

Changmiao
Hu

Jinliang
Zhang

Liurong
Sheng
Min Li
Panshi Jin
Yong Cui

Yun Li

Zhihong Ji

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jin Liang Chairman of Supervisory

Zhang Board

Hong Lin Member of Supervisory
Board

Kam Chung Member of Supervisory

Leung Board

Sheng Lin Ben Member of Supervisory
Board

Xi Jun Zhao Member of Supervisory
Board

Yang Xia Member of Supervisory
Board

Zhi Hong Ji Member of Supervisory
Board

James Member of Supervisory

Sassoon Board

Bo Tian Member of Supervisory
Board

Fang Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Graeme Member of Supervisory

Wheeler Board

Huan Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Jun Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenneth Chung Member of Supervisory
Board

Lu Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Michel Member of Supervisory

Madelain Board

Min Shao Member of Supervisory
Board

William Coen Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:ir@ccb.com
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